SAN FRANCISCO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 10, 2024

/f&}m ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Being Alive PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Natomas Dance Fri 4:10
Method

Speaking French PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Transitions Dance Fri 4:12
Center

Hit Me With A Hot PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Transitions Dance Fri 4:15

Note Center

Orange Colored PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo River City Dance Fri 4:18

Sky Academy

One Step PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Natomas Dance Fri 4:21
Method

Dancing In The PreTeen Contemporary Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 4:23

Moonlight

Shelter PreTeen Contemporary Solo Transitions Dance Fri 4:26
Center

Welcome To The PreTeen Contemporary Solo California Dance Fri 4:29

Fire Academy

The Chairmans PreTeen Contemporary Solo Farnsworth Dance Fri 4:32

Waltz Academy

Daylight PreTeen Contemporary Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 4:34

Darkside PreTeen Contemporary Solo Fabulous Feet Dance Fri 4:37
Studio

Wake Me Up PreTeen Contemporary Solo Fabulous Feet Dance Fri 4:40
Studio

Madness PreTeen Contemporary Solo Fabulous Feet Dance Fri 4:43
Studio

Don't Worry Bout PreTeen Contemporary Solo Natomas Dance AL

Me Method

Hunter PreTeen Contemporary Solo Studio 1 Dance Fri 4:48
Academy

You Were Never PreTeen Contemporary Solo Yoko's Dance and Fri 4:51

Gone Performing Arts
Academy

Conceited PreTeen Hip Hop Solo River City Dance Fri 4:54
Academy

Run Boy Run PreTeen Open Solo In The Spotlight Fri 4:56

Fever PreTeen Open Solo Studio 12 Fri 4:59



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Name

The Queen
Fabulous
Remember The
Time

Fly Away

Pop Goes The
Weasel

Who's Sorry Now
Another Time

New Light

Gravity

Save Me

Human

Exhale Inhale
War Of Hearts
Million Years Ago

Survive

Arrival
Spaceman

Love In The Dark

Should |

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

SAN FRANCISCO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 10, 2024
ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

Style

Open

Open

Tap

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

Transitions Dance
Center

Fabulous Feet Dance
Studio

Yoko's Dance and
Performing Arts
Academy

Natomas Dance
Method

Natomas Dance
Method

RAVE Dance Complex

Transitions Dance
Center

California Dance
Academy

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

RAVE Dance Complex

Fabulous Feet Dance
Studio

Fabulous Feet Dance
Studio

Dance Unlimited Reno

California Dance
Academy

Time
Fri 5:02

Fri 5:05

Fri 5:07

Fri 5:10

Fri 5:13

Fri 5:16

Fri 5:18

Fri 5:21

Fri 5:24

Fri 5:27

Fri 5:29

Fri 5:32

Fri 5:35

Fri 5:38

Fri 5:40

Fri 5:43

Fri 5:46

Fri 5:49

Fri 5:51



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Name
You Don't Own Me

Excuse Me
Msjackson

One Night Only

River

Cover Is Not A
Book

Trouble
Take It Up A Step
Don't Rain On My
Parade

The Trolley Song

Breath Of A Fish
Moonbird

Dance By Kynzli
Glam

Call Me Mother

Damaged

Fun

Just Burnin

My Way

Superman

Brave

Beautiful Dreamer

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

SAN FRANCISCO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 10, 2024
ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary
Open

Open

Open

Open

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

River City Dance
Academy

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

The Academy at The
Brea Space

Dance Unlimited Reno

RAVE Dance Complex

In The Spotlight

Farnsworth Dance
Academy

California Dance
Academy

Natomas Dance
Method

In The Spotlight

In The Spotlight

K2 Studios

RAVE Dance Complex

Studio 1 Dance
Academy

California Dance
Academy

Fabulous Feet Dance
Studio

Premier Dance

Natomas Dance
Method

Transitions Dance
Center

Transitions Dance
Center

In The Spotlight

Time
Fri 5:54

Fri 5:57

Fri 6:00

Fri 6:02

Fri 6:05

Fri 6:07

Fri 6:10

Fri 6:13

Fri 6:16

Fri 6:18

Fri 6:21

Fri 6:24

Fri 6:27

Fri 6:29

Fri 6:32

Fri 6:35

Fri 6:38

Fri 6:40

Fri 6:43

Fri 6:46

Fri 6:49



SAN FRANCISCO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 10, 2024

/fé/}/m ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Freedom

Studio

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Remember Junior Lyrical Solo California Dance Fri 6:51
Academy

Not About Angels Junior Lyrical Solo Farnsworth Dance Fri6:54
Academy

Wish Junior Lyrical Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 6:57

| Don't Know How Junior Lyrical Solo Fabulous Feet Dance Fri 7:00

To Feel Studio

Crazy Glue Junior Lyrical Solo Yoko's Dance and Fri 7:02
Performing Arts
Academy

Nails Hair Hip Heels Junior Jazz Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 7:05

Zazz Junior Jazz Solo In The Spotlight Fri 7:08

Oh My, My Junior Jazz Solo In The Spotlight Fri 7:11

Ultraluminary Junior Jazz Solo Farnsworth Dance Fri 7:13
Academy

Baby I'm A Star Junior Jazz Solo Farnsworth Dance Fri 7:16
Academy

Blow Junior Jazz Solo Fabulous Feet Dance Fri 7:19
Studio

Go Go Go Junior Jazz Solo Natomas Dance Fri 7:22
Method

* * * PRE-TEEN & JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 7:15PM * * * * *

Variation From La Teen Ballet Solo Shely Pack Dancers Fri 7:30

Fille Mal Gardee

On My Own Teen Musical Theatre Solo Natomas Dance Fri 7:32
Method

| Don't Want To Do Teen Contemporary Solo Natomas Dance e

Wrong Method

Walking With A Teen Contemporary Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 7:38

Ghost

Dark Violin Teen Contemporary Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 741

400 Lux Teen Contemporary Solo Shooting Stars Dance Fri 7:43
Studio

Tainted In My Soul Teen Contemporary Solo Shooting Stars Dance Fri 7:46
Studio

Struggle For Teen Contemporary Solo Shooting Stars Dance Fri 7:49



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

Name

And We'll Leave It
There

Cringe
Can't Outrun The
Fire

One Beautiful
Evening

Bang Bang
End Of Love
Last Of Me
Dracula

Ghost

Wayfaring Stranger

Embers

The Party

Radiator

Just Fine
State Lines
Colors
Bailar
Spoken

Pennies From
Heaven

Down

Suit And Tie

Division

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

SAN FRANCISCO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 10, 2024
ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop
Open
Open
Open
Open

Tap

Tap

Tap

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Transitions Dance
Center

Studio A Dance
Instruction, Inc.

In The Spotlight
California Dance
Academy

California Dance
Academy

California Dance
Academy

California Dance
Academy

River City Dance
Academy

Shely Pack Dancers

AVANTI Dance
Company

Shely Pack Dancers

Natomas Dance
Method

Yoko's Dance and
Performing Arts
Academy

5678 Dance Studio
RAVE Dance Complex
Dance Academy USA
RAVE Dance Complex

Dancezone

Transitions Dance
Center

California Dance
Academy

In Motion Dance Center

Time
Fri 7:52

Fri 7:54

Fri 7:57

Fri 8:00

Fri 8:03

Fri 8:05

Fri 8:08

Fri 8:11

Fri 8:14

Fri 8:16

Fri 8:19

Fri 8:22

Fri 8:25

Fri 8:27

Fri 8:30

Fri 8:33

Fri 8:36

Fri 8:38

Fri 8:41

Fri 8:44

Fri 8:47



SAN FRANCISCO Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - May 10, 2024

W&W ALL JUNIOR, PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLO Competition List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
101 Rain Teen Lyrical Solo Natomas Dance Fri 8:49
Method
102 Never Love Again Teen Lyrical Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 852
103 Everywhere | Go Teen Lyrical Solo Transitions Dance Fri 8:55
Center
104 Hurt Teen Lyrical Solo RAVE Dance Complex  Fri 8:58
105 | Surrender Teen Lyrical Solo In Motion Dance Center Fri 9:00
106 On The Floor - CANCELED Teen Jazz Solo Sunshine Dance Fri 9:03
Company

** *» % * TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:00PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.





