

# 1	Name Being Alive	Division PreTeen	Style Musical Theatre	Group Size Solo	Studio Natomas Dance	Time Fri 4:10
2	Speaking French	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Method Transitions Dance	Fri 4:12
3	Hit Me With A Hot Note	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Center Transitions Dance Center	Fri 4:15
4	Orange Colored Sky	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	River City Dance Academy	Fri 4:18
5	One Step	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 4:21
6	Dancing In The Moonlight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 4:23
7	Shelter	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 4:26
8	Welcome To The Fire	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 4:29
9	The Chairmans Waltz	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 4:32
10	Daylight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 4:34
11	Darkside	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 4:37
12	Wake Me Up	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 4:40
13	Madness	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 4:43
14	Don't Worry Bout Me	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 4:45
15	Hunter	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio 1 Dance Academy	Fri 4:48
16	You Were Never Gone	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy	Fri 4:51
17	Conceited	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Solo	River City Dance Academy	Fri 4:54
18	Run Boy Run	PreTeen	Open	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 4:56
19	Fever	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Studio 12	Fri 4:59



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
20	The Queen	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:02
21	Fabulous	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:05
22	Remember The Time	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 5:07
23	Fly Away	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 5:10
24	Pop Goes The Weasel	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy	Fri 5:13
25	Who's Sorry Now	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 5:16
26	Another Time	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 5:18
27	New Light	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 5:21
28	Gravity	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 5:24
29	Save Me	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 5:27
30	Human	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:29
31	Exhale Inhale	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:32
32	War Of Hearts	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:35
33	Million Years Ago	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:38
34	Survive	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 5:40
35	Arrival	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 5:43
36	Spaceman	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 5:46
37	Love In The Dark	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Unlimited Reno	Fri 5:49
38	Should I	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 5:51



# 39	Name You Don't Own Me	Division PreTeen	Style Jazz	Group Size Solo	Studio River City Dance Academy	Time Fri 5:54
40	Excuse Me Msjackson	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 5:57
41	One Night Only	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Academy at The Brea Space	Fri 6:00
42	River	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Dance Unlimited Reno	Fri 6:02
43	Cover Is Not A Book	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 6:05
44	Trouble	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 6:07
45	Take It Up A Step	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 6:10
46	Don't Rain On My Parade	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 6:13
47	The Trolley Song	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 6:16
48	Breath Of A Fish	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 6:18
49	Moonbird	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 6:21
50	Dance By Kynzli	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	K2 Studios	Fri 6:24
51	Glam	Junior	Open	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 6:27
52	Call Me Mother	Junior	Open	Solo	Studio 1 Dance Academy	Fri 6:29
53	Damaged	Junior	Open	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 6:32
54	Fun	Junior	Open	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 6:35
55	Just Burnin	Junior	Тар	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:38
56	My Way	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 6:40
57	Superman	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 6:43
58	Brave	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 6:46
59	Beautiful Dreamer	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 6:49



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
60	Remember	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 6:51
61	Not About Angels	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 6:54
62	Wish	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 6:57
63	I Don't Know How To Feel	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 7:00
64	Crazy Glue	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy	Fri 7:02
65	Nails Hair Hip Heels	Junior	Jazz	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 7:05
66	Zazz	Junior	Jazz	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 7:08
67	Oh My, My	Junior	Jazz	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 7:11
68	Ultraluminary	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 7:13
69	Baby I'm A Star	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Farnsworth Dance Academy	Fri 7:16
70	Blow	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Fabulous Feet Dance Studio	Fri 7:19
71	Go Go Go	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 7:22
* * *	* * PRE-TEEN &	& JUNIOR A	AWARDS CER	EMONY - A	PPROX 7:15PM *	* * * *
72	Variation From La Fille Mal Gardee	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Shely Pack Dancers	Fri 7:30
73	On My Own	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 7:32
74	I Don't Want To Do Wrong	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 7:35
75	Walking With A Ghost	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 7:38
76	Dark Violin	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 7:41
77	400 Lux	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Shooting Stars Dance Studio	Fri 7:43
78	Tainted In My Soul	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Shooting Stars Dance Studio	Fri 7:46
79	Struggle For Freedom	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Shooting Stars Dance Studio	Fri 7:49



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
80	And We'll Leave It There	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 7:52
81	Cringe	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Studio A Dance Instruction, Inc.	Fri 7:54
82	Can't Outrun The Fire	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	In The Spotlight	Fri 7:57
83	One Beautiful Evening	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 8:00
84	Bang Bang	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 8:03
85	End Of Love	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 8:05
86	Last Of Me	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 8:08
87	Dracula	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	River City Dance Academy	Fri 8:11
88	Ghost	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Shely Pack Dancers	Fri 8:14
89	Wayfaring Stranger	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	AVANTI Dance Company	Fri 8:16
90	Embers	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Shely Pack Dancers	Fri 8:19
91	The Party	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 8:22
92	Radiator	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy	Fri 8:25
93	Just Fine	Teen	Нір Нор	Solo	5678 Dance Studio	Fri 8:27
94	State Lines	Teen	Open	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 8:30
95	Colors	Teen	Open	Solo	Dance Academy USA	Fri 8:33
96	Bailar	Teen	Open	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 8:36
97	Spoken	Teen	Open	Solo	Dancezone	Fri 8:38
98	Pennies From Heaven	Teen	Тар	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 8:41
99	Down	Teen	Тар	Solo	California Dance Academy	Fri 8:44
100	Suit And Tie	Teen	Тар	Solo	In Motion Dance Center	Fri 8:47



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
101	Rain	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Natomas Dance Method	Fri 8:49
102	Never Love Again	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 8:52
103	Everywhere I Go	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Transitions Dance Center	Fri 8:55
104	Hurt	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	RAVE Dance Complex	Fri 8:58
105	I Surrender	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	In Motion Dance Center	Fri 9:00
106	On The Floor - CANCELED	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Sunshine Dance Company	Fri 9:03

* * * * * TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:00PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.